NOVA LJUBLJANSKA BANKA DD NPV

NOVA LJUBLJANSKA BANKA DD NPV

ISIN: S10021117344

Overview

2024/08/21 14:33:47

Price
124.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.80% (-1.00)

ISIN S10021117344
Symbol NLBR
Exchange Ljubljana Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 2,500 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

123.50 EUR (454)
124.00 EUR (169)
124.00 EUR
124.50 EUR
124.00 EUR
125.00 EUR
124.205907 EUR
2,421

300,702.50

20

331

WKN: -

5Y
140.00

120.00

100.00

a0.00

60.00

40.00

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/03 g Global Strategy 3Q 2024 &y
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/14 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=SI0021117344&ID_NOTATION=232913575
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fc64e872c345e9443ebd62bb41f5edee2e6f33feaa1fb607ac26bf244a192b5&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2303e56051a4f8297&time=1724331924&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19f8f2479c98afe5839189c69addea61a1c25c61581cf2a65f261f06cbb6be68&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=579ff54da122f2d94&time=1724331924&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96dc3ed97179375290708aa91f802ecc42d194a2fac272d32a818ff94f8e95ae&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7ffe1595b1989489e&time=1724331924&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed30132a0a9a717b801524692ad5e3c523e176710fc882bac5105e85efc859bf&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c693b56e8916a5107&time=1724331924&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d030854032dd9ce32dab38f0d30ff3748ec7c67b2d6b06ac68831ac4566ec965&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d2c3cf13ab64c0c73&time=1724331924&tool=RSC

NOVA LJUBLJANSKA BANKA DD NPV

Details

2024/08/21 14:33:47

Price
124.00 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.80% (-1.00)

ISIN S10021117344
Symbol NLBR
Exchange Ljubljana Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 2,500 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 123.50 EUR (454)
Ask (Ask size) 124.00 EUR (169)
Open 124.00 EUR
High 124.50 EUR
Low 124.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 125.00 EUR
VWAP 124.205907 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,421
Trading volume 300,702.50
Number of trades 20
Last size 331
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +26.26% +60.26% +83.82%
Perf (abs.) +26.00 +47.00 +57.00
Beta 0.69 0.36 0.30
Volatility 27.66 23.28 22.78

CESKAS

spofitelna

140.00

120.00

100.00

a0.00

60.00

40.00

5Y

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

125.90 EUR (3,356
129.40 EUR (5,613
119.15 EUR (5,382
98.87 EUR (4,573
137.00 EUR (2024/07/30
84.20 EUR (2024/01/03
137.00 EUR (2024/07/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
73.40 EUR (2023/10/11)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Ljubljana Stock 2024/08/ 14:33 124.00 EUR 0.30 20
Exchange 21
2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=232913575

NOVA LJUBLJANSKA BANKA DD NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
NOVA LJUBLJANSKA BANKA D.D.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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